PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-414-005

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

J<e00 Il

LEAL LDEat.iIT 1 IR

92 5/6x50

OF GRANT

9-4-5 E SI YELLOW SPGS 201 N

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

11-28-69
11-7-72
7-25-83
6-28-88|
6-28-88

7-14-98

MC KEEVER VIRGIL A & THELMA W

POWELL, SHIRLEY & VIRGIE M
WALTERS, SARAH R & JUNICR E

RUBINOFF BEN & SYLVIA
SPEAKMAN WILLIAM & ANNA J.
DAVIS DANIEL L. JANET M.

RADCLIFF LEWIS M & KATHRINE J

C.F. 6450
C.F. 9.50

NO C.F.
C.F. 7.40
C.E. 14,90

SP 15,400




